2 Stamper ©stamper.com.tr
P R O D U C T C A T A L O G
05/25
1Stamper ©
1
2 - 3
4
5

You can order either unprinted or custom printed
plates for your brand.
PLA T ES
12 Stamper ©
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
06 MP0006 ø 160 mm / 6’’ Paper (Deep) Selectional
07 MP0007 ø 180 mm / 7’’ Paper Selectional
08 MP0008 ø 190 mm / 7,5’’ Paper (Deep) Selectional
09 MP0009 ø 195 mm / 7,6’’ Paper (Deep) Selectional
10 MP0010 ø 225 mm / 9’’ Paper Selectional
11 MP0011 ø 255 mm / 10” Paper Selectional
12 MP0012 ø 260 mm / 10” Paper Selectional
Standard Option
- 01 - - 02 - - 03 -
- 04 - - 05 -
NO

ROUND
PLATES
LINE CLASSIC
LINE MODERN
DetailDetail
- 10 - - 11 - - 12 -
- 08 - - 09 -- 06 - - 07 -
13Stamper ©
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
13 MP0013    ø 145 mm / 5,7’’ Paper Selectional
14 MP0014    ø 180 mm / 7’’ Paper Selectional
15 MP0015    ø 190 mm / 7,5’’ Paper (Deep) Selectional
16 MP0016    ø 225 mm / 9’’ Paper Selectional
17 MP0017    ø 320 mm / 12,5’’ Paper Selectional
DROP
CLASSIC
&
MODERN
ROUND
PLATES
LINE MODERN
EXCLUSIVE
ROUND
PLATES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
20 MP0020   ø 210 mm / 8’’ Paper Selectional
21 MP0021   ø 275 mm / 11’’ Paper Selectional
Standard Option
18 MP0018    ø 190 mm / 7,5’’ Paper Selectional
19 MP0019    ø 260 mm / 10’’ Paper Selectional
Standard Option
DROP MODERN
LINE MODERN EXCLUSIVE
DROP CLASSIC

- 14 -- 13 - - 15 - - 16 -
14 Stamper ©
- 25 -
- 23 -
- 22 -
- 26 -
- 27 -
- 24 -
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
22 MP0022
180 x 180 mm
7’’ x  7’’
Paper Selectional
23 MP0023
225 x 225 mm
9’’ x 9’’
Paper Selectional
24 MP0024
240 x 240 mm
9,5’’ x 9,5’’
Paper Selectional
25 MP0025
260 x 260 mm
10’’ x 10’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
26 MP0026
185 x 185 mm
7’’ x  7’’
Paper Selectional
27 MP0027
260 x 260 mm
10’’ x  10’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
SQUARE PLATES EXCLUSIVE
SQUARE PLATES
PLATES
SQUARE
15Stamper ©
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
28 MP0028
190 x 160 x 33 mm
7,5’’ x 6’’ x 1,3’’
Paper Selectional
29 MP0029
  100 x 160 mm
4” x 7’’
Paper Selectional
30 MP0030
110 x 175 mm
4” x 7’’
Paper Selectional
31 MP0031
130 x 200 mm
5’’ x 8”
Paper Selectional
32 MP0032
  165 x 200 mm
7’’ x 8”
Paper Selectional
33 MP0033
  175 x 250 mm
7’’ x 10”
Paper Selectional
34 MP0034
 210 x 290 mm
8’’ x 11”
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
- 29 -- 28 -
- 31 -
- 30 -
- 32 -
- 33 - - 34 -
PLATES
RECTANGULAR
& DISHES
RECTANGULAR PLATES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
35 MP0035
100 x 160 x 32 mm
4’’ x 6’’ x 1,2”
Paper Selectional
36 MP0036
100 x 190 x 35 mm
4’’ x 7,5’’ x 1,3”
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
DISHES PLATES
- 35 - - 36 -
16 Stamper ©
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
37 MP0037
105 x 260 mm
4’’ x 10’’
Paper Selectional
38 MP0038
250 x 315 mm
10’’ x 12,5’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
39 MP0039
310 x 240 mm
12’’ x 9,5’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
ELIPS PLATES
OVAL PLATE
- 39 -
- 37 -
- 38 -
PLATES
ELIPS & OVAL
17Stamper ©
- 42 -
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
42 MP0042
200 x 230 mm
8’’ x 9’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
TRIO PLATE
PLATES
PARTY
- 40 -
- 41 -
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
40 MP0040
200 x 200 mm
8’’ x 8’’
Paper Selectional
41 MP0041
260 x 260 mm
10’’ x 10’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
STAR PLATES
18 Stamper ©
PLATES
SERVICE
- 45 -
- 46 -
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
43 MP0043
280 x 400 mm
11’’ x 16’’
Paper Selectional
44 MP0044
310 x 455 mm
12’’  x 18’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option
- 43 -
- 44 -
SERVICE PLATES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
45 MP0045
  190 x 400 mm
7,5” x 15,5’’
Paper Selectional
46 MP0046
320 x 410 mm
12,5” x 16’’
Paper Selectional
Standard Option

08 RG0008
185 x 160 x 68 mm
7’’ x 6,2’’ x 2,5”
1300 ml / 44 Oz White-Kraft
Standard Option
BOWLS
ROUND
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (ml / Oz)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
09 RG0009 500 ml / 17 Oz PET
10 RG0010 750 ml / 25 Oz PET
11 RG0011 1100 ml / 37 Oz PET
12 RG0012 1300 ml / 44 Oz PET
Standard Option
LIDS
ROUND BOWLS
- 07 -- 06 -- 05 - - 08 -
- 11 -- 10 -- 09 - - 12 -
44 Stamper ©
LIDS
PAPER
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (ml / Oz)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
13 RG0013 195 mm / 7,6” White-Kraft
14 RG0014 151 mm / 6” White-Kraft
Standard Option
LIDS
- 13 -
- 14 -
45Stamper ©
- 15 -
Kebabrulle
- 16 -
Kebab Box
BOXES
KEBAB
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
15 RG0015
330 x 75 x 75 mm
13’’ x 3’’ x 2”
White-Kraft
16 RG0016
155 x 80 x 160 mm
6,1’’ x 3’’ x 6,2”
White-Kraft
Standard Option
KEBAB BOXES
46 Stamper ©
- 17 - - 18 - - 19 -
- 20 -
Hamburger Box Hamburger Box Hamburger Box
Menu Box
BOXES
MENU &
HAMBURGER
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
17 RG0017
95 x 95 x 73 mm
3,7’’ x 3,7’’ x 2,8”
White-Kraft
18 RG0018
110 x 110 x 84 mm
4,3’’ x 4,3’’ x 3,3”
White-Kraft
19 RG0019
130 x 130 x 90 mm
5’’ x 5’’ x 3,5”
White-Kraft
20 RG0020
195 x 150 x 80 mm
7,6’’ x 6’’ x 3”
White-Kraft
Standard Option
MENU & HAMBURGER BOXES
47Stamper ©
- 21 -
- 23 -
- 25 -
- 27 -
- 22 -
- 24 -
- 26 -
- 28 -
- 29 -
TRAYS
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm / inch)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
21 RG0021
140 x 70 x 38 mm
5,5’’ x 2,7’’ x 1,4”
White-Kraft
22 RG0022
140 x 70 x 46 mm
5,5’’ x 2,7’’ x 1,8”
White-Kraft
23 RG0023
114 x 34 x 35 mm
4,4’’ x 1,3’’ x 1,3”
White-Kraft
24 RG0024
94 x 64 x 35 mm
3,7’’ x 2,5’’ x 1,3”
White-Kraft
25 RG0025
114 x 67 x 39 mm
4,4’’ x 2,6’’ x 1,4”
White-Kraft
26 RG0026
129 x 78 x 43 mm
5’’ x 3’’ x 1,6”
White-Kraft
27 RG0027
149 x 85 x 43 mm
5,8’’ x 3,3’’ x 1,6”
White-Kraft
28 RG0028
178 x 25 x 35 mm
7’’ x 1’’ x 1,3”
White-Kraft
29 RG0029
167 x 99 x 53 mm
6,5’’ x 3,8’’ x 2”
White-Kraft
Standard Option
TRAYS
48 Stamper ©
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
VOLUME
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
30 RG0030 16 Oz White-Kraft
31 RG0031 26 Oz White-Kraft
Standard
BOXES
FOOD
FOOD BOXES
- 30 - - 31 -
49Stamper ©
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
VOLUME
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
32 RG0032 100 ml White
33 RG0033 200 ml White
34 RG0034 200 ml + Lid
Standard Option
CUPS & LIDS
SAUCE &
ICE CREAM
SAUCE & ICE CREAM CUPS
- 32 -
- 35 -
- 33 -
- 36 -
- 34 -
2in1
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (ml / Oz)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
35 RG0035 100 ml RPET
36 RG0036 200 ml RPET
Standard Option
LIDS
50 Stamper ©
REUSABLE CUPS